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NOME COMPLETO CLASSIFICAÇÃO RESULTADO 

ADAYANE SILVA SANTOS 

ALEXIA RANIELI LEITE GOMES 

AMANDA FERREIRA DE JESUS 

AMANDA SANTOS BORSONELLI 

ANA PAULA COELHO DA ROCHA 

BRENO OLIMPIO DE PAULA 

BRUNNA SANTOS ROCHA DE JESUS 

BRUNYELLE GOMES DE ALMEIDA  

CAMILA TEIXEIRA DA COSTA 

DAIANE MENDES RIBEIRO 

DANIELLA TRESSMANN ROBERTO 

DENISE DE DEUS OLIVEIRA 

GABRIELA BORGES RANGEL 

GABRIELLE MARQUES GOMES VANZO 

JECIENE COSTA DOS SANTOS 

JULIANA MEIRELLES DOS SANTOS 

KARINY FRANÇA DE SOUZA  

KETYLLAN PIMENTEL FERNANDES 

LIDIANE PARANHOS SANTOS 

MAIQUELE DE JESUS SILVA 

MARIANA QUINTO SANTOS  

MILENA THAICIANE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 

PATRICIA FERNANDES SOARES 

RAFAELY CARDOSO DE MELO 

SHEILA CATARINO DA SILVA  

STEFANE FERNANDES SOARES 

STEFANIA GONÇALVES PEDROSO 

SULIENE ALVARENGA MOTA 

THAUANE SANTOS MAXIMINO 

VIVIANE ROBERTA PEREIRA 
 

9 

1 

20 

18 

26 

25 

24 

14 

8 

27 

19 

29 

5 

10 

11 

7 

22 

12 

23 

13 

30 

17 

2 

16 

6 

28 

3 

4 

21 

15 
 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 
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NOME COMPLETO CLASSIFICAÇÃO RESULTADO 

ACÁCIO DA SILVA PINTO 

ADRIANA SEABRA DE AGUILAR DE OLIVEIRA 

ADRIANY COIMBRA SIQUEIRA 

ADRIELE DE JESUS 

ALEANDRA DA SILVA  

ALESSANDRA APARECIDA VIEIRA DA SILVA  

ALEXSANDRO DA SILVA RANGEL 

ANA MARIA TOREZANI BORGES 

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA  

ANÁLIA DE SOUZA SOARES RODRIGUES  

ANDRESSA EFIGENIA DA SILVA SOARES 

ARIELE CEARENSO BARRETO 

ARLEANE SANTOS DA SILVA 

BIANCA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 

BRIANA LESLY GOMES WENDHAUSEN 

BRUNA RAFAELA FERNANDES SOARES 

CAMILA DE ARAUJO MOERBECK 

CARLA DOS SANTOS CHAVES  

CARLA SANTOS PITTELKOW 

CAROLINE SANTOS MAIA 

CLARISSA MAVIGNO DO VALE 

CLAUDIA HELENA DOS SANTOS SILVA 

CLAUDIA NUNES RIBEIRO GOMES 

CLEIDMAR SANTOS PAULA DA SILVA 

DAIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS  

DAIANNA ROCHA BORGES 

DAMARES SATANA  

DANIELA PEREIRA DA SILVA 

DANIELE PEREIRA ALVES  

DANIELI SANTOS SILVA  

DANYELLY PESSINI DA SILVA 

DEBORA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 

DEISNARA VIANA ANDRADE 

103 

164 

113 

83 

145 

142 

107 

65 

158 

125 

31 

80 

148 

100 

109 

99 

64 

146 

63 

104 

121 

40 

163 

171 

81 

143 

140 

122 

105 

134 

153 

127 

135 

Suplente 73 

Suplente 134 

Suplente 83 

Suplente 53 

Suplente 115 

Suplente 112 

Suplente 77 

Suplente 35 

Suplente 128 

Suplente 95 

Suplente 1 

Suplente 50 

Suplente 118 

Suplente 70 

Suplente 79 

Suplente 69 

Suplente 34 

Suplente 116 

Suplente 33 

Suplente 74 

Suplente 91 

Suplente 10 

Suplente 133 

Suplente 141 

Suplente 51 

Suplente 113 

Suplente 110 

Suplente 92 

Suplente 75 

Suplente 104 

Suplente 123 

Suplente 97 

Suplente 105 
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DHEIMISON MENDONÇA DOS SANTOS 

DHIENYFF FLANSSINETT COUTINHO  

DINÁ FURTADO DE OLIVEIRA 

DOROTEIA VIRGEM DE ASSIS 

EDILENE RIBEIRO DA SILVA  

EMILIA BORCHARDT RODRIGUES 

ENIVALDO FERNANDES DA SILVA 

ERICA DA SILVA PEREIRA 

ESTER DE ASSIS VIEIRA 

EVA MARIA NEVES HONÓRIO  

EWILIN CRISTINI JESUS DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA  

FABIANA DOS SANTOS CHAVES 

FABRÍCIA SILVEIRA COSTA 

FLARIANE BRITO DA SILVA 

GABRIEL DOS REIS TAVARES 

GABRIELA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO 

GABRIELA MARCELINO DE SOUZA 

GABRIELLE CARLOS ROCHA 

GABRIELY EDUARDA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 

GEOVANIA FIRMINO PEREIRA  

GEYSA CRISTINA ROSA 

GIOVANKA BRUMATTI DA ROCHA 

GIULIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTACHIARA 

GRACIELE DOS SANTOS ROCHA 

GRACIELMA MARQUES PIMENTA 

GREICE RODRIGUES ALVES 

GUSTAVO NEITZEL MEIRELLES  

HAYANE SANTOS HOFFMAM 

INGRID DIAS DE CASTRO 

INGRID SHIMODA MAFORTE 

INGRYD VIEIRA TEIXEIRA 

IVANIA XAVIER DA SILVA 

IZABEL BATISTA PEREIRA DA SILVA 

JACKELYNE SOARES RODRIGUES  

42 

95 

165 

97 

162 

41 

35 

89 

132 

169 

133 

136 

54 

147 

114 

82 

73 

46 

78 

149 

159 

112 

62 

56 

123 

94 

39 

170 

76 

130 

84 

150 

45 

34 

Suplente 12 

Suplente 65 

Suplente 135 

Suplente 67 

Suplente 132 

Suplente 11 

Suplente 5 

Suplente 59 

Suplente 102 

Suplente 139 

Suplente 103 

Suplente 106 

Suplente 24 

Suplente 117 

Suplente 84 

Suplente 52 

Suplente 43 

Suplente 16 

Suplente 48 

Suplente 119 

Suplente 129 

Suplente 82 

Suplente 32 

Suplente 26 

Suplente 93 

Suplente 64 

Suplente 9 

Suplente 140 

Suplente 46 

Suplente 100 

Suplente 54 

Suplente 120 

Suplente 15 

Suplente 4 
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JAIANE SANTOS RODRIGUES  

JAILANA CARDOSO ALMEIDA  

JAQUELINE SOUZA DE ASSIS CORREA 

JEAN HENRIQUE FREITAS MONTEIRO 

JÉSSICA MARINHO TELLES DE ANDRADE 

JÉSSICKA MARQUES FERREIRA SÁTIRO  

JHENIFFER KETLEN DE SOUZA EDUARDO 

JOANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS BESSA 

JOSIANE MARCELINO DE SOUZA 

JOYCE SOARES ARAUJO 

JOYCE SOARES RODRIGUES  

JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS 

JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 

KARLA CAMILO DOS SANTOS SOARES 

KAROLAINE DA SILVA SANTOS 

KARYME FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA 

KATIA CILENE SCHMIDEL DE ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS 

KEILA MOURA DA COSTA ROSA 

KELLY CRISTINE DE JESUS CANDIDO DA COSTA 

LEIA MARIA COSTA 

LETICIA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 

LIDIANE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 

LÍLIA PRISCILA MACEDO LOURENÇO 

LORENA RAINHA MAGESKI 

LUANA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 

LUANA SOBREIRO SABINO 

LUCAS GABRIEL ROSA 

LUCIENE RODRIGUES FREIRE  

LUCIENE TEODORO GONCALVES CRUZ 

LUDYANE DA SILVA SANTOS 

LUZINETE RODRIGUES SOUZA 

MARIA APARECIDA PRATES DA SILVA SOARES 

MARIA DA PENHA MACHADO DE SANTANA 

MARIA HELENA MACHADO  

101 

37 

110 

77 

106 

119 

53 

68 

67 

66 

49 

57 

137 

55 

115 

70 

155 

91 

168 

117 

102 

139 

144 

116 

90 

72 

47 

43 

124 

52 

44 

173 

88 

126 

Suplente 71 

Suplente 7 

Suplente 80 

Suplente 47 

Suplente 76 

Suplente 89 

Suplente 23 

Suplente 38 

Suplente 37 

Suplente 36 

Suplente 19 

Suplente 27 

Suplente 107 

Suplente 25 

Suplente 85 

Suplente 40 

Suplente 125 

Suplente 61 

Suplente 138 

Suplente 87 

Suplente 72 

Suplente 109 

Suplente 114 

Suplente 86 

Suplente 60 

Suplente 42 

Suplente 17 

Suplente 13 

Suplente 94 

Suplente 22 

Suplente 14 

Suplente 143 

Suplente 58 

Suplente 96 
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MARIZA DE SOUZA ALFEU FERREIRA 

MARTHA HELENA RODRIGUES  

MAYARA GOES LEITE 

MIRIÃ MONTEIRO DE ANDRADE 

MISLENE ANDRADE DOS SANTOS  

MYLENA ORLEDI FAGUNDES DOS SANTOS  

NATÁLIA GOMES PEREIRA  

NATASHA MIRON ARAGÃO 

NAYARA DE SOUZA FERNANDES 

NUBIA ANTUNES RIBEIRO 

PALLOMA LUCIANA DIAS DA SILVA 

PÃMELA DA COSTA ROSA 

PATRÍCIA SILVA SOUZA 

POLIANA DOS SANTOS CHAVES 

RAFAELA WERNER 

RAPHAELA DA CONCEIÇÃO SALGADO  

RAQUEL NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS  

RAYANE ADRIANO DE MACEDO DE LIMA 

RAYSA PEREIRA MARIANO 

RENATA BONADIMAN COSTA DE SOUZA 

RENATA GASIGLIA DOMINGOS 

RICHELLY FERREIRA FERNANDES 

ROGÉRIA AQUINO DE JESUS REIS  

ROSECLER MARMORE DA SILVA 

ROSELI ARAÚJO DOS SANTOS MATOS 

ROSINEIDE FRANCO ALACRIDES 

SAMARA GOMES PEREIRA NASCIMENTO  

SANDRA CARLA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA DIAS 

SARA COSTA SANTOS 

SIMONE LOPES DE JESUS 

SIRLEY MARIA DA SILVA 

SUELEN CRISTINA DA PENHA 

TAISNARA VIANA ANDRADE 

TALINE SANTOS DE ASSIS 

79 

129 

69 

85 

172 

38 

33 

120 

152 

96 

98 

61 

93 

92 

166 

51 

36 

75 

48 

161 

71 

59 

154 

157 

111 

151 

50 

156 

118 

167 

174 

108 

138 

58 

Suplente 49 

Suplente 99 

Suplente 39 

Suplente 55 

Suplente 142 

Suplente 8 

Suplente 3 

Suplente 90 

Suplente 122 

Suplente 66 

Suplente 68 

Suplente 31 

Suplente 63 

Suplente 62 

Suplente 136 

Suplente 21 

Suplente 6 

Suplente 45 

Suplente 18 

Suplente 131 

Suplente 41 

Suplente 29 

Suplente 124 

Suplente 127 

Suplente 81 

Suplente 121 

Suplente 20 

Suplente 126 

Suplente 88 

Suplente 137 

Suplente 144 

Suplente 78 

Suplente 108 

Suplente 28 
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TAMARA REGINA SOUZA QUEIROZ 

TATIANA MIRANDA BARBOZA 

TATIANE SOUZA MISCHIATTI 

TAYNARA FERREIRA SOARES  

THAIS SANTOS NASCIMENTO 

THAYSE NOGUEIRA ROCHA LOUREIRO 

WALDETH  CASTELLO AMADO 

WISLLA CHRISTINE CARVALHO DE CARVALHO 

YARA NEVES DOS SANTOS GARCIA 
 

160 

87 

86 

60 

32 

131 

128 

74 

141 
 

Suplente 130 

Suplente 57 

Suplente 56 

Suplente 30 

Suplente 2 

Suplente 101 

Suplente 98 

Suplente 44 

Suplente 111 
 

 

INDEFERIDOS 
NOME COMPLETO RESULTADO 

ANA MARIA BATISTA 

ESTER PEREIRA LOPES 

MARCOS FABIANE G. SPÍNOLA 

OLIVIA SANTOS LOPES ALMEIDA 

ROSMAN OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS 

LUCIENE PEREIRA DOS  SANTOS 

GISELLE HELENA DOS SANTOS 

CECILIA NATALINA DA SILVA GAMA 

JOAO PEDRO BARBOSA FIGUEREDO 
  

Indeferido Idade 

Indeferido Idade 

Indeferido Idade 

Indeferido Idade 

Indeferido Idade 

Indeferido Idade 

Indeferido Idade 

Indeferido Idade 

Indeferido Idade 
 

 


